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ltfem no. UB005-1020B9040 Series Name: Bracket type landscape
spotlight
Installation Bracket type
Type Bracket type landscape
spotlight
Fixture wattage 10.2W
Beam angle 22 deg
Color Temp. 4000K
CRI Ra>90
Luminous 721 Im
Body Die-cast aluminum alloy
L M Body finish N/A
PSS A I N Trim finish Black
FESSS: gy 3:; zzgy’\x = Reflector finish N/A
O wj\ IP Rate IP65
Ao amNuTe ol 0/1 [ Light source COB module
T Input Voltage AC220~240V
Dimming Type Non-Dimmable
Certificate CE, CCC
Cut Hole N/A

193
161

#100

174
150

120

EDITED VERSION 2024/05/16


http://www.tcpdf.org

